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Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   KUHNE, Lars *GER   -12 M 3.50/52/16.00 3.50/52/16.00   788.82 
2   GAGGL, Felix *AUT   -12 M 3.00/52 1.50/49 3.00/52   708.07 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   WOLFISBERG, Ladina *SUI   -14 F 2.50/52/16.00 2.50/52/13.00   830.88 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   WOLFISBERG, Tullio *SUI   -14 M 1.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00 5.00/55/13.00   905.41 
2   NEUMANN, Leo *AUT   -14 M 4.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/13.00   864.86 
3   SCHUHAI, Daniel *AUT   -14 M 2.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/13.00   851.35 
4   WIENERROITHER, Maximilian*AUT   -14 M 2.00/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   837.84 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   BERNER, Leona *AUT   -17 F 4.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   837.50 
2   THOMSEN, Sina *SUI   -17 F 5.50/55/14.25 4.00/55/13.00 4.50/55/13.00   806.25 
3   WIMMER, Alexandra *AUT   -17 F 2.50/55/14.25 2.00/55/13.00   775.00 
4   HAFNER, Katharina *AUT   -17 F 4.50/55/14.25 1.00/55/13.00   762.50 
5   FRITZ, Julia *AUT   -17 F 2.00/55/14.25 3.00/55/16.00   700.00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   HONIGSBERGER, Sebastian *AUT   -17 M 3.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/12.00 3.00/58/13.00   819.28 
2   ELIAS, Adrian *SVK   -17 M 4.00/58/13.00 4.50/58/13.00   777.11 
3   AHAMMER, Vincent *AUT   -17 M 3.00/58/13.00 1.50/58/18.25   759.04 
4   MAIER, Noah *AUT   -17 M 4.00/58/16.00 3.00/58/16.00 2.50/58/16.00   626.51 
5   PELCZ, Antal *HUN   -17 M 4.00/58/18.25 3.00/58/18.25 1.00/58/18.25   554.22 
6   MARES, Jakub *CZE   -17 M 4.00/55/18.25 2.00/58/18.25 0.00/37   530.12 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   FAH, Julie *SUI   -21 F 1.00/55/12.00 4.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/12.00   768.36 
2   KRUG, Josefa *AUT   -21 F 1.00/55/12.00 0.50/55/12.00   757.06 
3   SCHMIDBERGER, Theresa *AUT   -21 F 1.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00   706.21 
4   CRUPI, Emilia *AUT   -21 F 0.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00   700.56 
5   AHAMMER, Elena *AUT   -21 F 2.50/55/14.25   638.42 

Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   ENGELHARDT, Moritz *AUT   -21 M 2.00/58/10.75 2.50/58/11.25 2.00/58/10.75   864.86 
2   KUHN, Dominic *AUT   -21 M 3.50/58/11.25 1.00/58/11.25   816.22 
3   SCHMIDBERGER, David *AUT   -21 M 5.00/58/12.00 4.50/58/12.00   767.57 
4   THOMSEN, Dima *SUI   -21 M 0.00/37 4.50/58/12.00   762.16 
5   GSCHIEL, Alexander *AUT   -21 M 2.50/58/12.00 2.50/58/13.00   740.54 
6   WOLFISBERG, Janni *SUI   -21 M 3.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/12.00 0.50/58/13.00   735.14 
7   PEISKER, Tobias *GER   -21 M 0.00/58/13.00 4.50/58/13.00 0.00/58/12.00   713.51 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   KUHN, Nicola *AUT   Ope F 4.00/55/12.00 0.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/11.25   836.16 
2   NIEDERBAUMER, Kim Helen*GER   Ope F 5.00/55/12.00 2.50/55/12.00 3.00/55/13.00   802.26 
3   LEXER, Alissa *AUT   Ope F 1.50/55/13.00 5.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/12.00   779.66 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   PUGSTALLER, Robert *AUT   Ope M 1.50/58/11.25 4.50/58/11.25 1.50/58/11.25   827.03 
2   KOSTENBERGER, Claudio *AUT   Ope M 3.00/58/11.25 3.50/58/12.00   810.81 
3   BAUER, Martin *AUT   Ope M 5.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/11.25 4.00/58/12.00   794.59 
4   SCHMIDBERGER, Jonas *AUT   Ope M 4.50/58/12.00 4.50/58/12.00   762.16 
5   RAUCHENWALD, Luca *AUT   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 4.00/58/12.00   756.76 
6   GERHOFER, Peter *AUT   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 0.50/58/12.00 3.00/58/12.00   745.95 
7   KOTTL, Matthias *AUT   Ope M 3.50/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00   670.27 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   KUHNE, Imke *GER   35+ F 3.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   621.62 

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   LANGROCK, Claudia *GER   45+ F 3.00/52/13.00 1.50/52/14.25 3.50/52/13.00   845.59 
2   MAIER, Olivia *AUT   45+ F 3.00/52/14.25 4.00/52/14.25   764.71 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   LANG, Michael *GER   45+ M 2.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/12.00   851.85 
2   DOBRINGER, Daniel *AUT   45+ M 2.00/55/12.00 0.50/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00   839.51 
3   SCHERER, Philipp *GER   45+ M 1.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/14.25 3.00/55/13.00   777.78 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   SCHULZE, Frank *AUT   55+ M 3.00/55/11.25 4.00/55/11.25   987.01 
2   WIMMER, Michael *AUT   55+ M 2.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00   811.69 
3   ENGEL, Rupert *AUT   55+ M 2.00/55/13.00 2.00/55/13.00 0.50/55/13.00   805.19 
4   FODINGER, Michael *AUT   55+ M 1.50/55/13.00   798.70 
5   ENGELHARDT, Volker *AUT   55+ M 0.50/55/13.00 5.00/37 3.00/37   785.71 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
6   PEISKER, Armin *GER   55+ M 4.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25 0.50/55/18.25   597.40 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   GRUBER, Klaus *AUT   65+ M 2.50/52/12.00 0.50/52/11.25 1.50/52/11.25   992.65 
2   KOTTL, Hermann *AUT   65+ M 2.00/52/13.00 4.50/52/13.00 0.00/52/13.00   860.29 
3   BEGOVICH, Heinz *AUT   65+ M 2.00/52/13.00 2.50/52/13.00 3.00/52/13.00   838.24 
4   JIRAK, Bernd *AUT   65+ M 2.50/52/14.25 4.00/52/14.25 2.00/52/13.00   823.53 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   KUHNE, Lars *GER   -12 M 680 2030 1170   328.48 
2   GAGGL, Felix *AUT   -12 M 700 1000 1230   199.03 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   WOLFISBERG, Ladina *SUI   -14 F 200 1740   328.30 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   SCHUHAI, Daniel *AUT   -14 M 1430 1970   297.13 
2   WIENERROITHER, Maximilian*AUT   -14 M 1490 1790   269.98 
3   NEUMANN, Leo *AUT   -14 M 1410   212.67 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   WIMMER, Alexandra *AUT   -17 F 2950 2600   282.57 
2   HAFNER, Katharina *AUT   -17 F 2360 2780   266.28 
3   BERNER, Leona *AUT   -17 F 1360 2450   234.67 
4   FRITZ, Julia *AUT   -17 F 970 1580   151.34 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   AHAMMER, Vincent *AUT   -17 M 4920 5440   451.45 
2   ELIAS, Adrian *SVK   -17 M 3150 4040   335.27 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   WOLFISBERG, Kirsi *SUI   -21 F 2540 3460   307.28 
2   KRUG, Josefa *AUT   -21 F 2850 830   253.11 
3   AHAMMER, Elena *AUT   -21 F 2510 2630   233.57 
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Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   KUHN, Dominic *AUT   -21 M 7630 8060   641.21 
2   GSCHIEL, Alexander *AUT   -21 M 6030 6430   511.54 
3   THOMSEN, Dima *SUI   -21 M 4970 2910   395.39 
4   SCHMIDBERGER, David *AUT   -21 M 2450   194.91 
5   PEISKER, Tobias *GER   -21 M 1090 1220   97.06 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   KUHN, Nicola *AUT   Ope F 4540 6420 6280   570.16 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   URBAN, Sebastian AUT   Ope M 5750   457.44 

Over 35 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   KUHNE, Imke *GER   35+ F 1240 760 1600   266.67 

Over 45 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   LANGROCK, Claudia *GER   45+ F 3000 3160 2740   752.38 
2   MAIER, Olivia *AUT   45+ F 570 740   176.19 

Over 45 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   SCHERER, Philipp *GER   45+ M 710 700   131.48 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   PEISKER, Armin *GER   55+ M 870 1110   346.88 
2   SCHULZE, Frank *AUT   55+ M 660 740   231.25 
3   ENGEL, Rupert *AUT   55+ M 440 450   140.62 

Under 12 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   KUHNE, Lars *GER   -12 M 12.4m   496.00 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   WOLFISBERG, Ladina *SUI   -14 F 24.3m 25.6m   930.00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   WIENERROITHER, Maximilian*AUT   -14 M 37.5m 34.0m  1077.74 
2   SCHUHAI, Daniel *AUT   -14 M 34.1m 33.2m   957.60 
3   WOLFISBERG, Tullio *SUI   -14 M 32.9m 33.5m 34.0m   954.06 
4   NEUMANN, Leo *AUT   -14 M 31.9m   879.86 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   BERNER, Leona *AUT   -17 F 36.7m 35.8m   761.54 
2   WIMMER, Alexandra *AUT   -17 F 35.1m 35.7m   735.90 
3   HAFNER, Katharina *AUT   -17 F 35.3m 30.4m   725.64 
4   FRITZ, Julia *AUT   -17 F 32.4m 32.3m   651.28 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   AHAMMER, Vincent *AUT   -17 M 45.1m 44.9m   731.29 
2   ELIAS, Adrian *SVK   -17 M 38.2m 41.2m   656.43 
3   MAIER, Noah *AUT   -17 M 29.2m 30.3m   447.22 
4   MARES, Jakub *CZE   -17 M 29.4m 27.9m 30.2m   445.30 

Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   AHAMMER, Elena *AUT   -21 F 42.2m 44.8m 44.8m   709.19 
2   KRUG, Josefa *AUT   -21 F 39.3m 37.7m   606.00 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   SCHMIDBERGER, David *AUT   -21 M 52.0m 50.4m 49.9m   639.20 
2   KUHN, Dominic *AUT   -21 M 50.6m 48.2m   619.32 
3   GSCHIEL, Alexander *AUT   -21 M 48.3m 50.4m   616.48 
4   THOMSEN, Dima *SUI   -21 M 50.3m 0.00m   615.06 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   KOSTENBERGER, Claudio *AUT   Ope M 57.2m 64.6m 56.0m   818.18 
2   RAUCHENWALD, Luca *AUT   Ope M 52.3m 56.5m 56.4m   703.12 
3   KOTTL, Matthias *AUT   Ope M 51.2m 50.3m 51.6m   633.52 

Over 45 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   MAIER, Olivia *AUT   45+ F 18.1m   476.32 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   DOBRINGER, Daniel *AUT   45+ M 53.3m 54.7m  1036.96 

Over 55 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   SCHULZE, Frank *AUT   55+ M 38.9m 38.8m   817.95 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   KUHNE, Lars *GER   -12 M 788.82  328.48  496.00  1613.30 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   WOLFISBERG, Ladina *SUI   -14 F 830.88  328.30  930.00  2089.18 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   WIENERROITHER, Maximilian *AUT   -14 M 837.84  269.98  1077.74  2185.56 
2   SCHUHAI, Daniel *AUT   -14 M 851.35  297.13  957.60  2106.08 
3   NEUMANN, Leo *AUT   -14 M 864.86  212.67  879.86  1957.39 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   BERNER, Leona *AUT   -17 F 837.50  234.67  761.54  1833.71 
2   WIMMER, Alexandra *AUT   -17 F 775.00  282.57  735.90  1793.47 
3   HAFNER, Katharina *AUT   -17 F 762.50  266.28  725.64  1754.42 
4   FRITZ, Julia *AUT   -17 F 700.00  151.34  651.28  1502.62 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   AHAMMER, Vincent *AUT   -17 M 759.04  451.45  731.29  1941.78 
2   ELIAS, Adrian *SVK   -17 M 777.11  335.27  656.43  1768.81 

Under 21 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   KRUG, Josefa *AUT   -21 F 757.06  253.11  606.00  1616.17 
2   AHAMMER, Elena *AUT   -21 F 638.42  233.57  709.19  1581.18 
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Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   KUHN, Dominic *AUT   -21 M 816.22  641.21  619.32  2076.75 
2   GSCHIEL, Alexander *AUT   -21 M 740.54  511.54  616.48  1868.56 
3   THOMSEN, Dima *SUI   -21 M 762.16  395.39  615.06  1772.61 
4   SCHMIDBERGER, David *AUT   -21 M 767.57  194.91  639.20  1601.68 

Over 45 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   MAIER, Olivia *AUT   45+ F 764.71  176.19  476.32  1417.22 

Over 55 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   SCHULZE, Frank *AUT   55+ M 987.01  231.25  817.95  2036.21 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   JELINEK, Rosa *AUT   -12 F 1880 1890 1810   393.75 

Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   JELINEK, Rosa *AUT   -12 F 1.00/52/16.00 5.00/52 2.00/52   850.17 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  
1   BERNER, Alexander AUT   35+ M 3.00/55/14.25 1.25/55/18.25   670.59 
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